
    

 

  
  

   

   

   

  

   

    

  

  

   

  

  

  

  

  

  

   

   

   

   

 

Wildfire & Hail Policies, Discounts and Premiums Data Call Applicable Insurers 

Company Name 
American Family Insurance Co 

American Strategic Insurance Corp 

Foremost Insurance Co Grand Rapids MI 

Liberty Mutual Personal Insurance Co 

Homesite Insurance Co 

USAA General Indemnity Co 

American Family Mutual Insurance Co SI 

American Economy Insurance Co 

Great Northern Insurance Co 

Garrison Prop & Cas Ins Co 

Farmers Insurance Exchange 

Fire Insurance Exchange 

Safeco Insurance Co Of Amer 

State Farm Fire & Casualty Co 

United Services Automobile Assn 

USAA Casualty Insurance Co 

CSAA General Insurance Co 

Nationwide Property & Casualty Insurance Co 

Allstate Vehicle & Property Insurance Co 

Travelers Personal Insurance Co 

Company NAIC# 
10386 

10872 

11185 

12484 

17221 

18600 

19275 

19690 

20303 

21253 

21652 

21660 

24740 

25143 

25941 

25968 

37770 

37877 

37907 

38130 


