Wildfire & Hail Policies, Discounts and Premiums Data Call Applicable Insurers

Company Name American Family Insurance Co	Company NAIC# 10386
American Strategic Insurance Corp	10872
Foremost Insurance Co Grand Rapids MI	11185
Liberty Mutual Personal Insurance Co	12484
Homesite Insurance Co	17221
USAA General Indemnity Co	18600
American Family Mutual Insurance Co SI	19275
American Economy Insurance Co	19690
Great Northern Insurance Co	20303
Garrison Prop & Cas Ins Co	21253
Farmers Insurance Exchange	21652
Fire Insurance Exchange	21660
Safeco Insurance Co Of Amer	24740
State Farm Fire & Casualty Co	25143
United Services Automobile Assn	25941
USAA Casualty Insurance Co	25968
CSAA General Insurance Co	37770
Nationwide Property & Casualty Insurance Co	37877
Allstate Vehicle & Property Insurance Co	37907
Travelers Personal Insurance Co	38130